CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

AUGUST DRAW 2022 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

89252
87326
85739
91467
88973
89205
87045
91154
84329
87486
80838
81641
82618
84606
85146
77110
84221
75717
83506
81455
76218
90750
85562
80609
76821
92169
85659
80281
74854
74645

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
FINTAN RYAN CLAUGHAUN
TERESA MCCARTHY GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
ANTHONY O SULLIVAN FEENAGH/KILMEEDY

HAULIE KENNY
ANTHONY & PADDY CREGAN
MARTIN WHELAN
DONAL WHITE
KITTY MULCAHY
JERRY ENGLISH
GRAINNE MCKEOGH
MAURICE WALSH
LIAM MOORE

MIKE LAWLOR
GRACE DOWLING
SEAN DEADY
EAMONN MURPHY
BRID GLYNN
DARRAGH O'MALLEY
GER MULCAIRE
PADDY SHEEHAN
JOHNNY & MAIREAD MORRISSEY
CATHERINE LARKIN
BETTY SOMERS
PHILIP DONOVAN
DONAL DONOVAN
PAULINE WOODS
EDDIE VEREKER
KATHLEEN BYRNES
MAURICE CROWLEY
FR.JOE CUSSEN

ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
RATHKEALE

SOUTH LIBERTIES

CROOM

NA PIARSAIGH

MUNGRET ST. PAULS
KNOCKANE

RATHKEALE
CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN

BRUREE

ST. PATRICKS

SOUTH LIBERTIES

CAPPAMORE

CAHERCONLISH
MOUNTCOLLINS

GALBALLY

CLAUGHAUN

BALLYSTEEN
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN

ST. KIERANS

CRECORA

RATHKEALE

CROOM

EFFIN

ST. SENANS




