CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

AUGUST DRAW 2022 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	89252	FINTAN RYAN	CLAUGHAUN
2nd Prize	€3,000	87326	TERESA MCCARTHY	GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
3rd Prize	€2,000	85739	ANTHONY O SULLIVAN	FEENAGH/KILMEEDY
4th Prize	€1,000	91467	HAULIE KENNY	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	88973	ANTHONY & PADDY CREGAN	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
6th Prize	€500	89205	MARTIN WHELAN	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
7th Prize	€500	87045	DONAL WHITE	RATHKEALE
8th Prize	€500	91154	KITTY MULCAHY	SOUTH LIBERTIES
9th Prize	€500	84329	JERRY ENGLISH	CROOM
10th Prize	€250	87486	GRAINNE MCKEOGH	NA PIARSAIGH
11th Prize	€250	80838	MAURICE WALSH	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
12th Prize	€250	81641	LIAM MOORE	KNOCKANE
13th Prize	€250	82618	MIKE LAWLOR	RATHKEALE
14th Prize	€100	84606	GRACE DOWLING	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
15th Prize	€100	85146	SEAN DEADY	BRUREE
16th Prize	€100	77110	EAMONN MURPHY	ST. PATRICKS
17th Prize	€100	84221	BRID GLYNN	SOUTH LIBERTIES
18th Prize	€100	75717	DARRAGH O'MALLEY	CAPPAMORE
19th Prize	€100	83506	GER MULCAIRE	CAHERCONLISH
20th Prize	€100	81455	PADDY SHEEHAN	MOUNTCOLLINS
21st Prize	€100	76218	JOHNNY & MAIREAD MORRISSEY	GALBALLY
22nd Prize	€100	90750	CATHERINE LARKIN	CLAUGHAUN
23rd Prize	€100	85562	BETTY SOMERS	BALLYSTEEN
24th Prize	€100	80609	PHILIP DONOVAN	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
25th Prize	€100	76821	DONAL DONOVAN	ST. KIERANS
26th Prize	€100	92169	PAULINE WOODS	CRECORA
27th Prize	€100	85659	EDDIE VEREKER	RATHKEALE
28th Prize	€100	80281	KATHLEEN BYRNES	CROOM
29th Prize	€100	74854	MAURICE CROWLEY	EFFIN
30th Prize	€100	74645	FR.JOE CUSSEN	ST. SENANS